
Recycling Pick-Up available at each Jamboree.Recycling Pick-Up available at each Jamboree.

Time/Location:District/Date:

1-CS Wednesday, 8/21/24

1-D Date Tuesday, 9/17/24

1-G Sunday 8/18/24

1-J Wednesday, 9/4/24

1-A Wednesday, 9/11/24 6-9pm - 115 Bourbon Street: 3359 W 115th St. Merrionette Park, IL 60803

1-BK Saturday, 7/27/24 Time and Location TBD

1-CN Thursday, 8/22/24 6pm - Central City Lions Den: 300 S Morrison St. Central City, IL 62801

1-F Thursday, 8/29/24 6 pm - Lake Zurich Lions Club Den: 81 E Main St. Lake Zurich, IL 60047

1-H Monday, 8/26/24 5-7pm - Gibson Woods Golf Course: 1321 N 11th St. Monmouth, IL 61462

1-M Thursday, 8/15/24 6pm - Yoder’s Kitchen: 1195 E Columbus St. Arthur, IL 61911

Trustees: Steve Anton, PCC: santonlions@comcast.com & Ralph Zarada, PDG: Ralph.zarada.1A@gmail.com

Trustees: Shelia Perkins, PDG: sheliaperkins929@gmail.com & Mark Williams, PCC: md1lionsmark@gmail.com

Trustees: Barbara Taylor: barbara5761@gmail.com & Guideon Richeson: griche@msn.com 

5-7 pm - Sparta Lions Club: 510 W Belmont Street, Sparta, IL 62286

Trustee: Derek Eurales, PDG: illprayfyu@earthlink.net & Helen Ferguson, PDG: rjferguson1950@gmail.com

5:30 pm - Lena Community Center: 497 Lions Drive, Lena, IL 61048

Trustees: Richard Delp, PDG: lionrdelp@gmail.com & Gary Meyers, PDG: gmeyers1950@gmail.com

Trustees: Terry Scherman: tsherm14@aol.com & Bill Stanley: lionbstanley@gmail.com

3 pm Candy Pick Up  - Greenfield Lions Park

Trustees: Carol Anderson, PDG: carolgirn@hotmail.com & Steve Plocher: splocher@allpointnetworx.com

Trustees: Leslie T. Jefferson: lesliet1958@gmail.com & Terry Knollenberg, PCC: md1cc1112@gmail.com

5:30-8 - Roselle American Legion: 344 E Maple Roselle, IL 60172

Trustees: Robert Jilke, PDG: bljilke@aol.com & Jerome Perez, PCC: lion.jerry.perez@gmail.com

Trustees: Maurice Wimbley, PDG: mwwimbley@hotmail.com & David Johnson, PDG: davidmjohnson1959@yahoo.com

2024 Candy Day2024 Candy Day

Pick Up your Pre-Ordered Candy and Candy Day Supplies!
Please RSVP to your District Trustees with your Candy Day

Orders and number of Lions attending the Jamboree.

Jamboree DatesJamboree Dates


